11APR25 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 24.10.0 PRCOODZ
16:42:17 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 11APR25 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 11APR25
RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 1/6/2/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : 2
$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL
1st 1 7.40 5.80 3.60
2nd 6 4.40 2.60
3rd 2 2.60
4th 5
Exact a
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
1/6 31.40 15.70
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
1/6/2 44.10 22.05
Superfecta ol

?ESSZ;L $1. 0029?&?5 $0.10 2;%5(? (US Dollars) H Pth OMO
. )
:DE:PALMIM.O-



11APR25
17:11:48 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 7

3rd 3

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/7/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/7/3/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/2

: LAUREL 11APR25

Win

7.80

$2.00 PAYS
65.60

$1.00 PAYS
272.80

$1.00 PAYS
789.70

$2.00 PAYS
26.80

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

11APR25

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
32.80

$0.50 PAYS
136.40

$0.10 PAYS
78.97

$1.00 PAYS
13.40

Show

4.60

5.00
3.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGEEf 1



11APR25

17:41:46 (EDT) REPORTING

COMMUNITY : PIMLICO COMMUN
PROGRAM : LAUREL 11APR25
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 4/3/6/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5
FAVORITES : 3
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 4
2nd 3
3rd 6
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/3
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/3/6
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/3/6/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/4

PRICE REPORT
11APR25

DATE:

ITY

Win

11.20

$2.00 PAYS
28.20

$1.00 PAYS
133.00

$1.00 PAYS
281.70

$2.00 PAYS
81.80

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

(US Dollars)
Place

4.60
3.60

$1.00 PAYS
14.10

$0.50 PAYS
66.50

$0.10 PAYS
28.17

$1.00 PAYS
40.90

Show

2.60
2.40
4.40

(UsS Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(us Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



11APR25
18:12:37 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 11APR25
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 3/9/7/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6
FAVORITES : 4
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 3
2nd 9
3rd 7
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.
3/9
Trifecta
OFFICIAL S1.
3/9/7
Superfecta
OFFICIAL Sl
3/9/7/4
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2

4/3

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
94.00

00 PAYS
336.20

.00 PAYS

1025.50

.00 PAYS

73.80

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

11APR25

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
47.00

$0.50 PAYS
168.10

$0.10 PAYS
102.55

$1.00 PAYS
36.90

(Us

Show

3.60
6.00
7.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



11APR25
18:49:16 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 3

3rd 5

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/3/5

Superfect
OFFICIAL
6/3/5/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/6

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 11APR25

Win

$2.00 PAYS
13.20

$1.00 PAYS
17.80

$1.00 PAYS
50.10

$2.00 PAYS
29.00

AmT/MA3 24.10.0
11APR25

(US Dollars)
Place

2.80
2.80

$1.00 PAYS
6.60

$0.50 PAYS
8.90

$0.10 PAYS
5.01

$1.00 PAYS
14.50

PRC0002
PAGE# 1

Show

2.40
2.20
2.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



11APR25
19:14:52 (EDT)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 7
2nd 5
3rd 3
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/5
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/5/3
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
715/3/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/7

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
: LAUREL 11APR25

Win

$2.00 PAYS
14.40

$1.00 PAYS
15.10

$1.00 PAYS
65.10

$2.00 PAYS
27.60

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

11APR25

(US Dollars)
Place

3.80
3.80

$1.00 PAYS

7.20

$0.50 PAYS
7.55

$0.10 PAYS
6.51

$1.00 PAYS
13.80

Show

2.40
2.80
2.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(Us Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0002

PAGEL!

1



11APR25
19:43:30 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES : 4
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS

OFFICIAL
1st 2
2nd 3
3rd 4
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/3
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/3/4
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/3/4/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/2

: LAUREL 11APR25

2/3/4/9

Win

15.00

$2.00 PAYS
84.40

$1.00 PAYS
168.30

$1.00 PAYS
11857.00

$2.00 PAYS
36.40

An'l'/MA3 24.10.0

11APR25

(US Dollars)

Place

7.00
14.00

$1.00 PAYS

42.20

$0.50 PAYS
84 .15

$0.10 PAYS
1185.70

$1.00 PAYS
18.20

(Us

(Us

Show

4.20
4.60
3.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



11APR25
20:14:07 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 16

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 12

2nd 4

3rd 3

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
12/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
12/4/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
12/4/3/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/12

: LAUREL 11APR25

12/4/3/5

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

11APR25
(US Dollars)
Win Place
35.20 18.00
9.60
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
417.60 208.80
$1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
1509.30 754.65
$1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
4643.20 464 .32
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
238.60 119.30

Show

8.40
7.60
4.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars}

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002

PAGEL!

1



